Aberdeen & Northern Marts

A member of ANM GROUP LTD.

THAINSTONE CENTRE, INVERURIE
TELEPHONE : 01467 623710

SALE OF
EWES WITH LAMBS AT FOOT
HOGGS IN LAMB,
STORE LAMBS
AND ISLAND CONSIGNMENTS

TUESDAY 29""APRIL 2025

SALE ARRANGEMENTS

Sale Ring 3at Ewes with Lambs at Foot
11.00am Hoggs in Lamb

Store Lambs

Island Consignments

TERMS OF SALE - CASH




PASS PE

rrEE=EEEEEEEESEZ Z 222222222 Z0000000000 TWUUUUUTUTU

NO

CONSIGNOR
INDICATOR BOARD ABBREVIATIONS

FA NO.

SPE = SCOTCH POTENTIAL ELIGIBLE (Formerly Scotch Assured) FA= FARM ASSURED N = NON ASSURED

321-322
323
324-325
326-327
328-329
310-311
312-313
314-319

299-300
301-305
301-305
306-307
308
288-290
291-293
294
295
296
277-278
279-281
282
283-284
285
286
266
267
268-270
271-272
273-274

275
255-256
257-258
259-260
261-262

263

264
247-249
250-251

252

253

235

236

15

5
12
12
12
11
11
40

15
20
20
10
4
28
23
8
4
2
15
20
3
18
5
1
10
10
20
16
16

12
20
20
20
20
12
12
25
20
10
10
10
10

SufX 2 crop
Cont wm

Suf 2/3 crop
Mule 2/3 crop
Cont bm
Mule gmr
Mule gmr

Chv/Mule & Cont J & A Strathdee North Retannach Rothiemay
Reg ages (Blue Texel Lambs) Dosed Albecent Cobalt Selenium
Cont (Texel Lambs) A Harper Waterton Farm Insch

Contyoung ewes Thow Livestock Co Tipperty Auchenblae

EWES WITH LAMBS AT FOOT

JA & N Duncan East Cowbog Farm New Aberdour

N J Brown Bogiefeulach Tornaveen Torphins

G Rennie Jnr 4 South Street Newmill Keith

CAPro

Cont young ewes "

TexX wm
TexX wm

Mule mostly wm
Chv Mule mostly wm
Mule mostly wm
Mule mostly wm

Mule gmr/bm
Tex & Mule
TexX & Mule
Cont wm/bm
Cont wm/bm
Cont wm/bm
Cont wm

Mule 4 crop wm
Mule 4 crop wm
Mule mostly wm
Mule mostly bm
Cont/Chv Mule

3/4 crop

Mule wm/bm
Chv reg ages
Chv reg ages
Chv reg ages
Chv reg ages
Mule wm

Shc bm

TexX & Shet X

Cont reg ages
Cont reg ages
Cont reg ages
Cont reg ages

R Paterson West Cranloch Ythanwells Huntly
Stuart Coxon 25 Brae Cres Kintore Inverurie
Smart & Wilson South Camaloun Fyvie Turriff

ctor & Co Mains Of Tollo Turriff

017144
016018

001409

006793

015808
009040

006126
006126
008505

C & H Buchan Nether Savoch Longside Peterhead 018422

Bradley Robertson Cairns of Mayen Rothiemay
C & G Gordon Lost Farm Strathdon

Lucy Gordon Lost Farm Strathdon

J G McBain & Sons Newton Lower Cabrach Huntly 011070

W J Millar Huntingfaulds Farm Tealing Dundee
A & A P Morrison Haddoch Farm Cairnie Huntly
James Edward Meikle Ardrone Keith

A Thomson Garvelside New Pitsligo Fraserburgh
E J Stephen Netherthird Rothienorman

G Dinnie Waterside Birse Aboyne

N Junor 18 Logie Road Crimond Fraserburgh
L J Dingwall Shenval Glenlivet Ballindalloch
W A Watt Bogharvey Turriff

2

018301
007280

007280

017363
009636
001647

012102
000517

015322



PASS

AR

222
223

225
226
227
228-230
211-213
216
217
218-220
201-203
204

189-190

4

10
21

50
65
15
20
100
50

40

NO CONSIGNOR FA NO.

IN LAMB HOGGS
Firm of J Dow Upper Sauchen Ordhead Inverurie 001854

Newton Farms Mains of Newton Craigellachie Aberlour 018529
STORE LAMBS
Dorset H Barrow West Cairneywhing Croft New Pitsligo
R C Brown 104 Abbotswell Cres Kincorth Aberdeen
Mule Ewe Hoggs W A Adams & Sons 11 Raemoir Road Banchory 017549
J & L Gordon Wester Clune Finzean 017299
A S Macdonald Sealladh Ard Claddach Baleshare 014058
S Fraser Farms Glenernie Dunphail Forres 007940
Cross Mesr J B Smith & Sons Knockhourn Knockando Aberlour 002888
BF
BF G Hendry Wester Manbeen Farm Elgin 011457
Sht Rig | R Carnegie Dowmin Huntly
ISLAND CONSIGNMENTS

H M Seatter & Co Melsetter Farm Longhope Stromness 003810
E & OE



FORTHCOMING SALES

APRIL 2025

Wednesday |30 | Show and Sale of Breeding Cattle and Multi-Breed Sale of Thainstone

Pedigree Beef Bulls and Females, Sale of BVD Virus Free and

Vaccinated Bulling Heifers

MAY 2025

Thursday 01 | Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle Thainstone
Thursday 01 | Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep Thainstone
Friday 02 | Weekly Sale of Store Cattle Thainstone
Monday 05 |Sale of Store and Breeding Cattle, Store, Prime and Feeding Caithness

Sheep
Tuesday 06 | Sale of Ewes with Lambs at Foot and Store Sheep Thainstone
Wednesday |07 |Sale of Breeding Cattle Thainstone
Thursday |08 |Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle Thainstone
Thursday |08 | Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep Incorporating Show and Sale of | Thainstone

Suffolk and Suffolk Cross Prime Lambs and Sale of Feeding

Sheep
Friday 09 | Weekly Sale of Store Cattle Thainstone
Tuesday 13 | Sale of Ewes with Lambs at Foot and Store Sheep Thainstone
Wednesday |14 | Collective Sale Thainstone
Thursday 15 | Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle Thainstone
Thursday 15 | Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep Thainstone
Friday 16 | Weekly Sale of Store Cattle Thainstone
Saturday 17 | Sale of Rare Breed Livestock Thainstone
Tuesday 20 | Sale of Ewes with Lambs at Foot and Store Sheep Thainstone
Wednesday |21 | Sale of Breeding Cattle Thainstone
Thursday 22 |Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle Thainstone
Thursday |22 | Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep Thainstone
Friday 23 | Weekly Sale of Store Cattle Thainstone
Saturday 24 | On Farm Sale at Craigroy On Farm
Tuesday 27 | Sale of Breeding and Store Sheep Thainstone
Thursday 129 |Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle Thainstone
Thursday 129 | Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep Thainstone
Friday 30 | Weekly Sale of Store and Breeding Cattle Thainstone
Saturday 31 | On Farm Sale at Briach, Rafford Forres On Farm

Please note that these dates are subject to change.

For full sale details please visit our website www.anmarts.co.uk

4



http://www.anmarts.co.uk

