

Aberdeen & Northern Marts

A member of ANM GROUP LTD. **THAINSTONE CENTRE, INVERURIE TELEPHONE : 01467 623710**

SALE OF EWES WITH LAMBS AT FOOT HOGGS IN LAMB, STORE LAMBS AND ISLAND CONSIGNMENTS

TUESDAY 29thAPRIL 2025

SALE ARRANGEMENTS

Sale Ring 3 at 11.00am Ewes with Lambs at Foot Hoggs in Lamb Store Lambs Island Consignments



TERMS OF SALE - CASH



	INDICATOR BOARD ABBREVIATIONS SPE = SCOTCH POTENTIAL ELIGIBLE (Formerly Scotch Assured) FA= FARM ASSURED N = NON ASSURED									
	EWES WITH LAMBS AT FOOT									
Ρ	321-322	15	SufX 2 crop	JA & N Duncan East Cowbog Farm New Aberdour						
P	323	5	Cont wm	N J Brown Bogiefeulach Tornaveen Torphins	017144					
P	324-325	12	Suf 2/3 crop	G Rennie Jnr 4 South Street Newmill Keith	016018					
P	326-327	12	Mule 2/3 crop		010010					
P	328-329	12	Cont bm							
P	310-311	11	Mule gmr	C A Proctor & Co Mains Of Tollo Turriff	001409					
P	312-313	11	Mule gmr		001405					
P	314-319	40	•	& A Strathdee North Retannach Rothiemay	006793					
1	514-515	40		cel Lambs) Dosed Albecent Cobalt Selenium	000733					
0	299-300	15	•••	A Harper Waterton Farm Insch	015808					
Õ	301-305	20	Cont young ewes	Thow Livestock Co Tipperty Auchenblae	009040					
0	301-305	20	Cont young ewes		000070					
0	306-307	10	TexX wm	R Paterson West Cranloch Ythanwells Huntly	006126					
0	308	4	TexX wm	Stuart Coxon 25 Brae Cres Kintore Inverurie	006120					
0	288-290	28	-	Smart & Wilson South Camaloun Fyvie Turriff	008505					
0	200-290	23	Mule mostly wm	•	000000					
-	291-293	23 8	Chv Mule mostly wm							
0		_	Mule mostly wm							
0	295	4	Mule mostly wm							
0	296	2	Mule gmr/bm	C 9 II Duchen Nother Courses Lengeide Deterhead	010100					
N	277-278	15	Tex & Mule	C & H Buchan Nether Savoch Longside Peterhead	018422					
N	279-281	20	TexX & Mule	Bradley Robertson Cairns of Mayen Rothiemay	018301					
N	282	3	Cont wm/bm	C & G Gordon Lost Farm Strathdon	007280					
N	283-284	18	Cont wm/bm							
N	285	5	Cont wm/bm		007000					
N	286	1	Cont wm	Lucy Gordon Lost Farm Strathdon	007280					
N	266	10	Mule 4 crop wm	J G McBain & Sons Newton Lower Cabrach Huntly	011070					
N	267	10	Mule 4 crop wm		047000					
N	268-270	20	Mule mostly wm	W J Millar Huntingfaulds Farm Tealing Dundee	017363					
N	271-272	16	Mule mostly bm	A & A P Morrison Haddoch Farm Cairnie Huntly	009636					
Ν	273-274	16	Cont/Chv Mule	James Edward Meikle Ardrone Keith	001647					
N I	075	40	3/4 crop	A Thomson Convolside New Ditaline Freeshwark	010100					
N	275	12 20	Mule wm/bm	A Thomson Garvelside New Pitsligo Fraserburgh	012102					
M	255-256	20	Chv reg ages	E J Stephen Netherthird Rothienorman	000517					
M	257-258	20	Chv reg ages							
M	259-260	20	Chv reg ages							
М	261-262	20	Chv reg ages		045000					
М	263	12	Mule wm	G Dinnie Waterside Birse Aboyne	015322					
М	264	12	Shc bm							
М	247-249	25	TexX & Shet X	N Junor 18 Logie Road Crimond Fraserburgh						
М	250-251	20	-	L J Dingwall Shenval Glenlivet Ballindalloch						
М	252	10	Cont reg ages	W A Watt Bogharvey Turriff						
М	253	10	Cont reg ages							
L	235	10	Cont reg ages							
L	236	10	Cont reg ages	2						

PASS

<u>PEN</u>

<u>NO</u>

CONSIGNOR

FA NO.

<u>PA</u>	<u>.85</u>	<u>PEN</u>	<u>NO</u> <u>C</u>	DNSIGNOR F	<u>A NO.</u>
				IN LAMB HOGGS	
L	222	1		Firm of J Dow Upper Sauchen Ordhead Inverurie	001854
L	223	4		Newton Farms Mains of Newton Craigellachie Aberlour	018529
				STORE LAMBS	
L	225	10	Dorset	H Barrow West Cairneywhing Croft New Pitsligo	
L	226	21		R C Brown 104 Abbotswell Cres Kincorth Aberdeen	
L	227	2	Mule Ewe Hogg	s W A Adams & Sons 11 Raemoir Road Banchory	017549
L	228-23	0 50		J & L Gordon Wester Clune Finzean	017299
Κ	211-21	3 65		A S Macdonald Sealladh Ard Claddach Baleshare	014058
Κ	216	15		S Fraser Farms Glenernie Dunphail Forres	007940
Κ	217	20	Cross	Mesr J B Smith & Sons Knockhourn Knockando Aberlou	r 002888
Κ	218-22				
Κ	201-20			G Hendry Wester Manbeen Farm Elgin	011457
	204	4	Sht Rig	I R Carnegie Dowmin Huntly	
				ISLAND CONSIGNMENTS	
J	189-19	0 40		H M Seatter & Co Melsetter Farm Longhope Stromness	003810 E & OE

FORTHCOMING SALES							
		APRIL 2025					
Wednesday	30	Show and Sale of Breeding Cattle and Multi-Breed Sale of Pedigree Beef Bulls and Females, Sale of BVD Virus Free and Vaccinated Bulling Heifers	Thainstone				
MAY 2025							
Thursday	rsday 01 Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle		Thainstone				
Thursday	01	Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep	Thainstone				
Friday	02	Weekly Sale of Store Cattle	Thainstone				
Monday	05	Sale of Store and Breeding Cattle, Store, Prime and Feeding Sheep	Caithness				
Tuesday	06	Sale of Ewes with Lambs at Foot and Store Sheep	Thainstone				
Wednesday	07	Sale of Breeding Cattle	Thainstone				
Thursday	08	Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle	Thainstone				
Thursday	08	Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep Incorporating Show and Sale of Suffolk and Suffolk Cross Prime Lambs and Sale of Feeding Sheep	Thainstone				
Friday	09	Weekly Sale of Store Cattle	Thainstone				
Tuesday	13	Sale of Ewes with Lambs at Foot and Store Sheep	Thainstone				
Wednesday	14	Collective Sale	Thainstone				
Thursday	15	Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle	Thainstone				
Thursday	15	Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep	Thainstone				
Friday	16	Weekly Sale of Store Cattle	Thainstone				
Saturday	17	Sale of Rare Breed Livestock	Thainstone				
Tuesday	20	Sale of Ewes with Lambs at Foot and Store Sheep	Thainstone				
Wednesday	21	Sale of Breeding Cattle	Thainstone				
Thursday	22	Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle	Thainstone				
Thursday	22	Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep	Thainstone				
Friday	23	Weekly Sale of Store Cattle	Thainstone				
Saturday	24	On Farm Sale at Craigroy	On Farm				
Tuesday	27	Sale of Breeding and Store Sheep	Thainstone				
Thursday	29	Weekly Sale of Cast Cows & Bulls, OTM and Prime Cattle	Thainstone				
Thursday	29	Weekly Sale of Prime Sheep and Feeding Sheep	Thainstone				
Friday	30	Weekly Sale of Store and Breeding Cattle	Thainstone				
Saturday	31	On Farm Sale at Briach, Rafford Forres	On Farm				
Please note that these dates are subject to change. For full sale details please visit our website www.anmarts.co.uk							